1 www.sbsbattery.com 1-800-554-2243        test@sbsbattery.com
Features
 • Tests flooded lead-acid, VRLA & Ni-Cad batteries
 • Voltage testing range is 0–60V for batteries from
1.2–48 Vdc
 • Built-in rechargeable Li-Ion battery for
approximately 5 hours run time
 • Automatically measures and stores data through

TERN
AL RESISTAN
CE TESTEROrdering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-6000 Complete battery resistance testing kit
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
6000-CLAMP-PROBE Extra clamp probe leads
6000-PIN-PROBE Extra 4 point pin probe leads
6000-PIN Replacement pin for 6000-PIN-PROBE leads
6000-BATT Spare Li-Ion battery for SBS-6000
When combined with our SBS-2003 hydrometer, the SBS�6000
provides an all�in�one solution for your battery testing needs.
See the SBS-2003 data sheet for more information.
Hydrometer/Resistance Tester Package